
EVYS Calendar 2022-23 

(Updated 8/8/22) 

  
Date  Day Activity Time  

8/1/22 Mon Auditions 4:00 PM – 8:00 PM 

8/3/22 Wed Auditions 4:00 PM – 8:00 PM 

8/6/22 Sat Auditions 9:00 AM – 3:00 PM  

8/22/22 Mon Parent Meeting with Students 7:00 PM 

8/29/22 Mon First Rehearsal – Tuition & Contract Due 4:45 PM – 8:30 PM 

9/5/22 Mon Labor Day – No Rehearsal  

9/12/22 Mon Rehearsal 4:45 PM – 8:30 PM 

9/19/22 Mon Rehearsal 4:45 PM – 8:30 PM 

9/24/22 Sat Fall “Get to Know You” Event 9:00 AM – 12:00 PM 

9/26/22 Mon Rehearsal 4:45 PM – 8:30 PM 

10/3/22  Mon Fall Break – No Rehearsal    

10/10/22  Mon Rehearsal 4:45 PM – 8:30 PM 

10/17/22  Mon Rehearsal 4:45 PM – 8:30 PM 

10/24/22  Mon Rehearsal 4:45 PM – 8:30 PM 

10/31/22 Mon Halloween – No Rehearsal  

11/7/22  Mon Rehearsal 4:45 PM – 8:30 PM 

11/14/22  Mon 
Dress Rehearsal 
(On Stage at BFHS Performing Arts Center) 4:45 PM – 8:30 PM 

11/18/22 Fri Concert – BFHS Performing Arts Center 7:00 PM 

11/21/22  Mon Rehearsal 4:45 PM – 8:30 PM 

11/28/22 Mon Rehearsal 4:45 PM – 8:30 PM 

12/5/22 Mon Rehearsal 4:45 PM – 8:30 PM 

12/12/22 Mon Last Rehearsal of 2022 4:45 PM – 8:30 PM 

1/9/23 Mon First Rehearsal of 2023 4:45 PM – 8:30 PM 

1/16/23  Mon MLK Day – No Rehearsal  

1/23/23  Mon Rehearsal 4:45 PM – 8:30 PM 

1/30/23 Mon Rehearsal 4:45 PM – 8:30 PM 

2/6/23 Mon Rehearsal 4:45 PM – 8:30 PM 

2/13/23 Mon Rehearsal 4:45 PM – 8:30 PM 

2/20/23 Mon Presidents’ Day – No Rehearsal    

2/25/23 Sat Play-A-Thon 9:00 AM – 4:00 PM 

2/27/23  Mon Dress Rehearsal (Not on Stage, Dress Attire Not Required) 4:45 PM – 8:30 PM 



3/3/23 Fri Concert – BFHS Performing Arts Center 7:00 PM 

3/6/23 Mon Rehearsal 4:45 PM – 8:30 PM 

3/13/23 Mon Spring Break – No Rehearsal  

3/20/23 Mon Rehearsal 4:45 PM – 8:30 PM 

3/27/23 Mon Rehearsal 4:45 PM – 8:30 PM 

4/3/23 Mon Rehearsal 4:45 PM – 8:30 PM 

4/10/23 Mon Rehearsal 4:45 PM – 8:30 PM 

4/17/23 Mon Rehearsal 4:45 PM – 8:30 PM 

4/24/23 Mon Rehearsal 4:45 PM – 8:30 PM 

5/1/23 Mon Dress Rehearsal (Not on Stage, Dress Attire Not Required) 4:45 PM – 8:30 PM 

5/5/23 Fri Final Concert – BFHS Performing Arts Center 7:00 PM 

5/22/23 Mon Auditions for 2023-24 Season 4:00 PM – 8:00 PM 

5/23/23 Tue Auditions for 2023-24 Season 4:00 PM – 8:00 PM 

  



ROUND 2 AUDITIONS 2022-2023
August 1, 3, 6

PARENT MEETING
Aug 22 

REHEARSALS
Aug 29
Sep 12,19, 26
Oct 10, 17, 24 (Concert attire check)
Nov 7, 14, 21, 28
Dec 5, 12
Jan 9, 23, 30
Feb 6, 13, 27
Mar 6, 20, 27
Apr 3, 10, 17, 24
May 1

SPECIALS
Getting-To-Know-You - Sep 24 
Play-A-Thon - Feb 25 

CONCERTS
Nov 18
Mar 3
May 5  

ROUND 1 AUDITIONS 2023-2024
May 22, 23  

REHEARSAL TIMES
Preparatory Winds, 
Concert & Chamber Orchestras
4:45 pm - 6:15 pm
Symphony Orchestra
6:30 pm - 8:30 pm

All EVYS members should be tuned,
warmed-up, and ready to play at the
start of rehearsal.




